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Assoluti StaccoStucchi Manuela 204,2405160-5250,42Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoMonaco Roberta I Se200,8245161,5-5752,17Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRodina Alessia 191,4190161-5755,26Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGalimberti Barbara 185,5310175-7264,09Forma Club Monza4 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoMoscianese Maria Pia I Se M1\2178,2013190,5-8477Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoPeti Barbara I Se176,8343130-4746,26Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRicci Laura 175,5000160-6361,28Toplifters Milano7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPineda Whelma I Ju171,1522158-6362,29Forma Club Monza8 Junior
Assoluti StaccoDel Duca Sara I M3\2167,4121170-7271,05Se At Pe Roma9 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoFerrero Marta 151,8210140-6362,2Forma Club Monza10 Junior
Assoluti StaccoFederico Chiara I Ju151,7502150-7268,34Forma Club Monza11 Junior
Assoluti StaccoMasci Manuela 151,4973130-5756,69Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 148,5144120-5752,49Se At Pe Roma13 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoRodriguez Grisel 135,1993110-5752,96Forma Club Monza14 Junior
Assoluti StaccoDe Vecchis Silvia 132,5584120-6360,72Iron Fist Torino15 Junior
Assoluti StaccoBattigaglia Alessia 129,980795-4745,88Bulls Powerlifting Torino16 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBurchi Chiara 127,8471107,5-5755,24Lazio Powerlifting17 Senior
Assoluti StaccoConte Luisa 126,7876100-5250,87Bulls Powerlifting Torino18 Stranieri
Assoluti StaccoIannibelli Federica 123,4226105-5756,07Forma Club Monza19 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBalzani Barbara 117,837890-5248,75Iron Fist Torino20 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCastronovo Glenda 113,5452125-8481,07Bulls Powerlifting Torino21 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMurano Anna 87,329875-5756,75Bulls Powerlifting Torino22 Master 2
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-47
Assoluti StaccoPeti Barbara I Se176,834313046,26Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBattigaglia Alessia 129,98079545,88Bulls Powerlifting Torino2 Senior

-52
Assoluti StaccoStucchi Manuela 204,240516050,42Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoConte Luisa 126,787610050,87Bulls Powerlifting Torino2 Stranieri
Assoluti StaccoBalzani Barbara 117,83789048,75Iron Fist Torino3 Senior

-57
Assoluti StaccoMonaco Roberta I Se200,8245161,552,17Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRodina Alessia 191,419016155,26Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMasci Manuela 151,497313056,69Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 148,514412052,49Se At Pe Roma4 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoRodriguez Grisel 135,199311052,96Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Assoluti StaccoBurchi Chiara 127,8471107,555,24Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoIannibelli Federica 123,422610556,07Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMurano Anna 87,32987556,75Bulls Powerlifting Torino8 Master 2

-63
Assoluti StaccoRicci Laura 175,500016061,28Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPineda Whelma I Ju171,152215862,29Forma Club Monza2 Junior
Assoluti StaccoFerrero Marta 151,821014062,2Forma Club Monza3 Junior
Assoluti StaccoDe Vecchis Silvia 132,558412060,72Iron Fist Torino4 Junior

-72
Assoluti StaccoGalimberti Barbara 185,531017564,09Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoDel Duca Sara I M3\2167,412117071,05Se At Pe Roma2 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoFederico Chiara I Ju151,750215068,34Forma Club Monza3 Junior
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-84
Assoluti StaccoMoscianese Maria Pia I Se M1\2178,2013190,577Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoCastronovo Glenda 113,545212581,07Bulls Powerlifting Torino2 Senior
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Junior
Assoluti Stacco Pineda Whelma I Ju171,1522158-6362,29Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti StaccoFerrero Marta 151,8210140-6362,2Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti StaccoFederico Chiara I Ju151,7502150-7268,34Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti StaccoRodriguez Grisel 135,1993110-5752,96Forma Club Monza4
Assoluti StaccoDe Vecchis Silvia 132,5584120-6360,72Iron Fist Torino5

Senior
Assoluti StaccoMonaco Roberta I Se200,8245161,5-5752,17Se At Pe Roma1
Assoluti StaccoRodina Alessia 191,4190161-5755,26Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti StaccoPeti Barbara I Se176,8343130-4746,26Lazio Powerlifting3
Assoluti StaccoRicci Laura 175,5000160-6361,28Toplifters Milano4
Assoluti StaccoMasci Manuela 151,4973130-5756,69Lazio Powerlifting5
Assoluti StaccoBattigaglia Alessia 129,980795-4745,88Bulls Powerlifting Torino6
Assoluti StaccoBurchi Chiara 127,8471107,5-5755,24Lazio Powerlifting7
Assoluti StaccoConte Luisa 126,7876100-5250,87Bulls Powerlifting Torino8
Assoluti StaccoIannibelli Federica 123,4226105-5756,07Forma Club Monza9
Assoluti StaccoBalzani Barbara 117,837890-5248,75Iron Fist Torino10
Assoluti StaccoCastronovo Glenda 113,5452125-8481,07Bulls Powerlifting Torino11

Master 1
Assoluti StaccoStucchi Manuela 204,2405160-5250,42Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti StaccoGalimberti Barbara 185,5310175-7264,09Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 148,5144120-5752,49Se At Pe Roma3

Master 2
Assoluti StaccoMoscianese Maria Pia I Se M1\2178,2013190,5-8477Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti StaccoMurano Anna 87,329875-5756,75Bulls Powerlifting Torino2

Master 3
Assoluti StaccoDel Duca Sara I M3\2167,4121170-7271,05Se At Pe Roma1


